Ultra-Low Phase Noise
Voltage Controlled
Crystal Oscillator
C
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK

153.600
CVPD-952 X-148.500
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD LVPECL VCXO
#2 Model 952 = Ultra Low Noise 3.3V
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CVPD-952X-153.600  =  3.3V, -40/85°C, 153.600 MHz
#1 #2 #3 #4
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
900034 (See App Note listed on website)
0.210
(5.3)
0.560
(14.2)
0.200
(5.08)
0.040
(1.01)
0.070
(1.77)
1
46
2 3
5
0.100
(2.54)
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
0.280
(7.11)
0.050
(1.27)
0.090
(2.28)
0.200
(5.08)
0.01µF
via to
ground
PIN Function
1
2